
  

 
CVC-OEI Consortium Meeting Agenda 
Thursday, August 9, 2018   9:30-11:00 

Virtual Meeting 
 
  

I. Welcome and Introductions 

II. Review of Agenda  

III. Approval of June 15, 2018  Minutes 

IV. CVC-OEI Update - Jory and the Executive Team 

V. September meeting in-person, admin co-chair election (please submit 
names)  

VI. Meeting calendar for the year - updates 
 
UPCOMING MEETING SCHEDULE  
• Friday, August 9, 2018 – Online Meeting - 9:30AM-11:30AM  
• Friday, September 14, 2018 – F2F Meeting (Sacramento) – 10:00AM-3:30PM  
• Friday, October 19, 2018 – Online Meeting – 9:30AM-11:30AM  
• Friday, November 9, 2018 – Online Meeting 9:30-11:30  
• Friday, December 14, 2018 – Online Meeting – 9:30AM-11:30AM  
• Friday, January 25, 2018 – F2F meeting (Sacramento) –10:00 AM-3:30 PM  
• Friday, February 22, 2018 – Online Meeting – 9:30AM-11:30AM  
• Friday, March 8, 2018 – F2F Meeting (Sacramento) – 10:00AM-3:30PM  
• Friday, April 19, 2018 – Online Meeting – 9:30AM-11:30AM  
• Friday, May 10, 2018 – F2F Meeting (Sacramento) – 10:00AM-3:30PM  
• Friday, June 21, 2018 – Online Meeting – 9:30AM-11:30AM 
 
 
 
 
 
Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7184704106 
 
Or iPhone one-tap (US Toll): +16468769923,7184704106# or 
+16699006833,7184704106#  
 
Or Telephone: 
    Dial: 
    +1 646 876 9923 (US Toll) 
    +1 669 900 6833 (US Toll) 

https://3.basecamp.com/4068891/buckets/8651394/uploads/1228945781


    Meeting ID: 718 470 4106 
    International numbers available: https://zoom.us/u/Pl5A8 
 
Or Skype for Business (Lync): 
    SIP:7184704106@lync.zoom.us 
 

 
 
 
 
 


